Co
nt
en
t Li
st
CONTENT
NOTE:
The contents and data in this catalogue are not binding. We reserve the right

Product Appearance
02
Ordering Information 18
03
Technical Data 19
04
Dimensions 21
06
Tripping Curve
07
Reference Selection Table
05
Circuit Diagram 21
22
23
Future Tense of Industrial Electronics
Page 1 of 6
Page 1 of 6
Page 1 of 13
UEC3
AC Contactors
Ordering Information
CA1 Auxiliary Contact Blocks
UEC3 Contactors
UEC3-06…25C AC Contactors
UEC 3 - 25 C 10 M7
Contactor series
Design series number
Rated opera�onal current at rated opera�onal voltage 400V under AC-3 category
06: 6A 09: 9A 12: 12A 18: 18A 25: 25A
Product structure
C : C type
Number of built-in auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
10: 1NO 01: 1NC
Coil control voltage (AC supply - 50/60Hz)
B7: 24V
CC7: 36V
E7: 48V
F7: 110V
M7: 220-230V
Q7: 380V
* Other coil versions on request
CA 1 R 22
Auxiliary contact block
Design series number
Moun�ng type
R: Top moun�ng
S: Side moun�ng
Number of auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
1) CA1R (2P) and CA1S:
11: 1NO+1NC 20: 2NO 02: 2NC
2) CA1R(4P):
22: 2NO+2NC 40: 4NO 31: 3NO+1NC 13: 1NO+3NC 04: 4NC
06Product Profile
CCC GB/T 14048.4, GB/T 14048.5
CE EN 60947-4-1, EN 60947-5-1
VDE EN 60947-4-1 (VDE 0660 Teil 102)
EN 60947-5-1 (VDE 0660 Teil 200)
UL
(cULus LISTED)
UL 60947-4-1, UL 60947-5-1
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60947-4-1-14, CSA/CAN 22.2 No. 60947-5-1
Approval Certificate
The UEC3-06C...25C AC contactors range to a rated current of 6...25A under the utilization category AC-3 and can
be driven by both 50Hz and 60Hz. They can be combined with a thermal overload protection.
Product Overview
- The product is exquisite, small in size, light in weight and low in power consumption.
- Wide range of pick up voltage and reliable operation though there’s grid voltage fluctuation.
- Strong terminal electroplating protection, competent for high humidity and high salt spray environment application.
- Buffer optimization, less noise of electromagnetic system.
- Full automatic production, stable testing equipment and high product consistency.
Product Features
Design Features
Machinery, manufacturing control, elevator, metallurgy, chemical industry, power management, air conditioning
compressor, water pump, conveyor belt, lighting control, heater, and electric vehicles.
Typical Applications
Product Appearance
- Modular accessories like auxiliary contact block, thermal overload relay, etc., can be equipped to meet
  different applications.
- The main contacts and auxiliary contacts are designed in the same layer to reduce the structure height and
  save installation space.
- The coil wiring can be either on the same side or on the opposite side, which is convenient for maintenance.
- The installation method can be 35mm DIN rail installation and screw installation, and the installation dimension
  is compatible with the products of the same category.
Page 2 of 13
UEC3
AC Contactors
Ordering Information
CA1 Auxiliary Contact Blocks
UEC3 Contactors
UEC3-06…25C AC Contactors
UEC 3 - 25 C 10 M7
Contactor series
Design series number
Rated opera�onal current at rated opera�onal voltage 400V under AC-3 category
06: 6A 09: 9A  12: 12A 18: 18A       25: 25A
Product structure
C : C type
Number of built-in auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
10: 1NO         01: 1NC
Coil control voltage (AC supply - 50/60Hz)
B7: 24V
CC7: 36V
E7: 48V
F7: 110V
M7: 220-230V
Q7: 380V
* Other coil versions on request
CA 1 R 22
Auxiliary contact block
Design series number
Moun�ng type
R: Top moun�ng
S: Side moun�ng
Number of auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
1) CA1R (2P) and CA1S:
11: 1NO+1NC    20: 2NO    02: 2NC
2) CA1R(4P):
22: 2NO+2NC    40: 4NO   31: 3NO+1NC    13: 1NO+3NC   04: 4NC
05 Product Profile
CCC GB/T 14048.4, GB/T 14048.5
CE EN 60947-4-1, EN 60947-5-1
VDE EN 60947-4-1 (VDE 0660 Teil 102)
EN 60947-5-1 (VDE 0660 Teil 200)
UL
(cULus LISTED)
UL 60947-4-1, UL 60947-5-1
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60947-4-1-14, CSA/CAN 22.2 No. 60947-5-1
Approval Certificate
The UEC3-06C...25C AC contactors range to a rated current of 6...25A under the utilization category AC-3 and can
be driven by both 50Hz and 60Hz. They can be combined with a thermal overload protection.
Product Overview
- The product is exquisite, small in size, light in weight and low in power consumption.
- Wide range of pick up voltage and reliable operation though there’s grid voltage fluctuation.
- Strong terminal electroplating protection, competent for high humidity and high salt spray environment application.
- Buffer optimization, less noise of electromagnetic system.
- Full automatic production, stable testing equipment and high product consistency.
Product Features
Design Features
Machinery, manufacturing control, elevator, metallurgy, chemical industry, power management, air conditioning
compressor, water pump, conveyor belt, lighting control, heater, and electric vehicles.
Typical Applications
Product Appearance
- Modular accessories like auxiliary contact block, thermal overload relay, etc., can be equipped to meet
  different applications.
- The main contacts and auxiliary contacts are designed in the same layer to reduce the structure height and
  save installation space.
- The coil wiring can be either on the same side or on the opposite side, which is convenient for maintenance.
- The installation method can be 35mm DIN rail installation and screw installation, and the installation dimension
  is compatible with the products of the same category.
Page 3 of 13
UEC3
AC Contactors
Technical Data
Model
Parameters
UEC3-06C UEC3-09C UEC3-12C UEC3-18C UEC3-25C
Opera�ng environment